Product # VPX-3U-DC28P-001 Phone 1-888-567-9596 www.synqor.com Doc.# 005-0006494 Rev A 09/24/2014 Page 1 of 9
VPX 3U
Operation: -40°C to 85°C (at card edge)
VITA 62 Compliant Power Supply
VPX Features
18V - 40V
Continuous Input Voltage
Input EMI

7,119,524 7,269,034 7,272,021 7,272,023 7,558,083 7,564,702
7,765,687 7,787,261 8,023,290 8,149,597 8,493,751 8,644,027
Ordering Information / Part Numbering
VPX 3U
Ordering / Part Numbering
Ordering Information
Examples:  VPX-3U-DC28P-001-SN
Series Package Size (U) Input Range Mil Std Filtering Output Voltage
Combination Code Packaging Options
VPX - 3U - DC28 P - 001 - Y1Y2Y3
VPX -
3U
6U
-
	DC28:	 28V
	DC270:	270V
P:	P	-	MIL-STD-704 (B-F)
T:	 T	 -	MIL-STD-704 A
	 MIL-STD-1275 (B,D)
	 DEF-STAN 61-5 (P6)/6
- 001: 001 -
Y1: Screening
	 S - Standard (MCOTS)
	 M - Military (MCOTS)
Y2: Conformal Coating
	 N - No Conformal Coating
	 C - Conformal Coating
Y3: TBD
授权经销：上海佳舍珀电子科技有限公司 电话：021-61999334︱手机：13764303579︱电子邮件：roman.xiao@fitpower.cn︱www.fitpower.cn